

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: MACMA NO:875 of 2013
PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	24.04.2026	<u>AHHS, J</u> 1. At request of learned counsel for the Appellant(s), this matter was adjourned. 2. Meanwhile, proof of service of notice on Respondent No.2, if any shall be filed. 3. Vakalat is not filed as undertaken by the learned counsel for the Insurance Company/Respondent No.2. 4. List after Summer Vacation – 2026. <u>AHHS, J</u> chs	

--	--	--	--